HOBBS OCD

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II NOV 1 5 2011

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM STEGEIVED

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

■ AMENDED REPORT

		W	ELL LO	CATIO	N AND ACE	REAGE DEDIC	ATION PLA	T			
'API Number 30-025-40116 666				¹ Pool Code		Pool Name Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil)					
30-025-40116			n	⁵ Property Name [*] Well Number 028							
OGRID No.		Apache Co	orporation	: 303 Vete	*Operator erans Airpark La	Name ane, Suite 3000 M	lidland, TX 797	05 3381'	'Elevation		
					10 Surface	Location					
UL or lot no.			Lot Idn			East/West line	County				
M	35	21S 37E			1310	South 467 Wes		West	Lea		
			¹¹ Bo	ottom Ho	le Location I	If Different Fron	n Surface				
UL or lot no.	or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Fee		Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County				
" Dedicated Acres 40	¹³ Joint or	Infill "Co	onsolidation	1	der No. IC-HOB-468						

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order horsefore entered by the division
		Signature Date Reesa Holland Printed Name
		18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey
1901		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate Number

HOBBS OCD

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 NOV 1 5 2011 Ener

State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department RECEIVED OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Submit to Appropriate District Office

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

State Lease - 4 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

MANDED DEDORT

Fe, NM 87505							AME	NDED REPO)KT	
WI	ELL LO	CATIO	N AND ACE	REAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	<u>.T</u>				
r		¹ Pool Cod	e		³ Pool Na	me				
	60240		Tubb	Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)						
	' Property Name						'Well Number			
Mark Owen								028		
			'Operator	Name			,	Elevation		
Apache Cor										
			10 Surface	Location						
Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	st line	Соц	unty	
21S 37E 1310 South 467 West						West		Lea		
•	¹¹ Bo	ottom Ho	ole Location I	f Different From	n Surface					
Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/Wes	st line	Cot	unty	
r Infill [™] Cor	solidation	Code 15 O	rder No.							
		DH	IC-HOB-468							
	Mark Owen Apache Cor Township 21S	MELL LC 60240 Mark Owen Apache Corporation Township Range 21S 37E 11 BC Township Range	WELL LOCATIO Pool Cod 60240 Mark Owen Apache Corporation: 303 Vete Township Range Lot Idn 21S 37E 11 Bottom Ho Township Range Lot Idn Township Range Lot Idn Township Range Lot Idn Township Range Lot Idn	WELL LOCATION AND ACE To restrict restriction of the restriction of th	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDIC To result of the control of the c	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLA Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the South 1310 South 467 Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the North/South	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT To a result of results of the results	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT To a pool Code of Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) Mark Owen Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) Property Name Ogenication Name Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line South Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT To bold and bold and a property Name 'Property Name 'Property Name 'Operator Name Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Corporation: 37E	

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16		¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
		I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to
		the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
		working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the
		proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location
		pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest,
		or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
		heretofore entered by the division
		11/10/2011
		Sugnifiure Date
		1.5
		Reesa Holland
		Printed Name
		10
		¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
		was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
		me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
		and correct to the best of my belief.
		and to the to the best of my berily.
462, 4		Date of Survey
		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor
(<u>v</u>)		
		- Control of the cont
		Certificate Number
	1 I	
//		

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised October 12, 2005 Institution 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Arteals, NM 8210 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Arteals, NM 8210 1202 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT "Pool Code Drinkard "Property Code 19190 "OCRUD No. 673 Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 3881 **Elevation** OCRUD No. 673 Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 3881 **Elevation** 18 Dettom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface UL or lot no. Section Township Ruses I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface I Bottom Hole Location If Different From Sturface I Bottom Hole Location If Different Fro	1025 N. French Di	., 110005, 1419	'°°°Z"HC	DBB2 OCE	nergy, N	//Iinerals &	Natura	l Resources Depar	rtment		Revised	October	12, 2005	
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87506 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa			NM 9971	n	OII	CONSE	2 λ/ Δ Τ	OISIVIO MOL	NI S	Submit to	Appropri	ate Distr	ict Office	
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87506 Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa		enue, Artesi	a, MVI 00211	1 5 20	11 OIL	CONSE	VVAI	.1014 1014 1010.	14		State	Lease -	4 Copies	
Santa Fc, NM 87505 220 S. S. Francis Dr., Santo Fc, NM 87505 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 30-025-40116 19190 Drinkard Pool Name Drinkard Drinkard Pool Name Drinkard Drink		d Azton NN	4 87410 NU	N ro-		1220 Sou	ith St.	Francis Dr.						
AMENDED REPORT		u., Azice, ivi	107410			Santa	Fe N	M 87505			100	Lease -	3 Copies	
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 30-025-40116 Prod Code Property Code 30-025-40116 Property Code 30-025-40116 Property Code 30-06607 Mark Owen Ogensier Name Ogensier Nam		Dr. Canta E	. NM 9750	CEN/F	a	Duitta	10,11	111 07505			Паме	NDED I	рдр∩рт	
Pool Code	1220 S. St. Francis	Di., Santa r				(A) (A) (D)	AOT	E A OE DEDIG	NATIONI DI A	т	L AIVIL	NULU	KEIOKI	
30-025-4-0116 19190 Drinkard	1			WELL LO			I ACE	EAGE DEDIC						
Property Code 306607 Mark Owen 'Property Name 028 'Well Number 028 'Sevation 306007 No. 873 Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 3381' 10 Surface Location 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From the South 467 West West line Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or let no. Section Township Range Let time Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Surface Location If Different From Surface UL or let no. Section Township Range Let time Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 13 Detailed Acres South Township Range Let time Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 14 Detailed Acres South Township Range Let time Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 15 Detailed Acres South Intervention of the South South Intervention of the East South Intervention			r	10100		ode	Drink	vard	Pool Na	me				
Toperator Name Oze				19190			<u> </u>				1 4.			
Toperator Name Section Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 3381			Mark Ou	von		- F	roperty	Name						
Apache Corporation: 303 Veterans Airpark Lane, Suite 3000 Midland, TX 79705 3381' 10 Surface Location M on 1 Section Township Range 21S 37E Lot Idn 1310 South 1 Ine South 467 West Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Porthogonal South 1 Ine Sout			IVIAIR OV	ven							ļ			
UL or lot no. Section Township 21S 37E			۸ b -	C	202 \/.				Aidland TV 707	,0E				
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the South South Range Lot Idn South South Range Lot Idn South Range Lot Idn South Range Lot Idn South Range Lot Idn Feet from the South Range Lot Idn Range Lot Idn Feet from the South Range Lot Idn	873		Apacne	Corporation	1: 303 VE		Dark La	ine, Suite 3000 iv	ildiand, IX 797	05	3301			
March Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County						¹º Su	rface	Location						
UL or bot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County "Dedicated Acres "Joint or Infill Consolidation Code OHC-HOB-468 No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 Interest the full multiple of the less of my knowledge and held; and that the sequence on we and complete to the less of my knowledge and held; and that the sequence of an account working agreement or a compliancy pooling and the distribution held less and in the less of the less of my knowledge and held; and that the sequence or an account of the more of quade an amented or working the preparate to an ordinary training the preparate to accomplicate youlding and the less and including the preparate to accomplicate youlding and the less and including the preparate to the less of my knowledge and held; and the less and including the preparate to the less of my held and the less and in the less of the less of my belief. 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 1 Interest to the less of my belief.	UL or lot no.	Section	Township	-	Lot l	dn Feet	from the	North/South line	Feet from the	Eas	st/West line		County	
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County "Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code University of the Chopses of the County of the	M	35	21S	37E		1310		South	467	West		Lea	İ	
"Dedicated Acres "Joint or Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No. DHC-HOB-468 No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16				11 R	ottom I	Inle I oca	tion I	f Different From	m Surface					
Declicated Acres of Joint or Infill 100 Consolidation Code 100 DHC-HOB-468 No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herean is true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief, and that this origination or other owns a working interest or indicated mere in the final networking the two the purposent bottom hole are neglit to did this will as that location pursuant to a contract with an owne of such a mineral or working interest or to a whitney poeling operated bottom hole are neglit to did this will as that location pursuant to a contract with an owne of such a mineral or working interest or to a whitney poeling operated bottom hole are neglit to did this will as that location pursuant to a contract with an owne of such a mineral or working interest or to a whitney poeling operated bottom hole are for the final pursuant to a contract with an owne of such a mineral or working interest or to a whitney poeling operated or a completion pooling order hyphine centered by the planty on the final pursuant to a contract with an owne of such a mineral or working interest or to a whitney poeling operated or an order of the best of my belief.	III. or lot no	Section	Township							Fa	st/West line		County	
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16	CE 01 101 110.	Section	l	Runge	1 200	100		North/South line	Teet Hom the	L	so vvest mic		County	
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16	12	IB		10 11 1	<u> </u>				l	ł				
No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information continued herein as time and complete to the best of my homologies and belief, and that the organization enter owns a working interest or unlessed mineral interest in the lead including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at that location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a working uponing agreement or a compulsory pouling order that proposed bottom that the supervision of the typical proposed in the proposed bottom that the supervision of the proposed bottom that the supervision is the location of the location of the location of the supervision of the proposed bottom that the sum is true and correct to the best of my belief.		Joint or	r Intill	Consolidation			400							
17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is time and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or indicated mineral mineral in merital working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a computatory pooling order hardgoine entire of by the finance 11/10/2011 Signature Date Reesa Holland Printed Name 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.	40				اا	DHC-HOB-	468							
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.	16								I hereby ceruf, the best of my working intere proposed botte pursuant to a co or to a volunte hereofore enti-	in that the information in the information in the increased in the increas	nation contained belief, and that mineral interest n or has a right n owner of such cement or a com	herein is true this organizati in the land inc o drill this we in mineral or w pulsory poolin	and complete to ton either owns a cluding the ell at this location working interest, ng order	
	: (//							I hereby ce was plottee me or unde and correc	ertify that th d from field er my super et to the bes	ne well locat notes of act viston, and	ion shown ual survey that the sa	on this plat vs made by	

State of New Mexico

District I

Form C-102

Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor

Certificate Number